#### Edgar Filing: PRICE T ROWE GROUP INC - Form 4

PRICE T R Form 4 March 29, 2 FORM Check to if no los subject Section Form 4 Form 5 obligati may co <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	<b>M 4</b> UNITED this box nger to 16. or STATEM ions ntinue.	STATES SEC V IENT OF CH suant to Sectio	Vashington ANGES IN SECU n 16(a) of t : Utility Ho	n, D.C. 20 N BENER (RITIES) the Securi olding Con	D <b>549</b> FICLA ties H mpan	AL OWN Exchange y Act of	ERSHIP OF Act of 1934, 1935 or Section	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hou response	•
(Print or Type	e Responses)								
	Address of Reporting EORGE A	Symb	CE T ROW				5. Relationship of I Issuer (Check	Reporting Pers	
(Last) 100 E. PRA	(First) (1 ATT STREET	(Mon	te of Earliest th/Day/Year) 7/2006				_X_ Director _X_ Officer (give below) COE		Owner er (specify
BALTIMO	(Street) DRE, MD 21202		Amendment, l Month/Day/Ye	-	al		6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M Person	ne Reporting Pe	rson
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	able I - Non	-Derivative	Secu		ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		3. f Transacti Code	4. Securit for Dispos (Instr. 3, 4	ies Ac ed of (	quired (A) (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock			Code	Tinount		Thee	1,687,066	D	
Common Stock							400,000	Ι	by Spouse
Common Stock							200,000	Ι	by Trust - Daughter 1
Common Stock							200,000	Ι	by Trust - Daughter 2
	03/27/2006		М	34,000	А	\$ 30.75	34,000	Ι	

Common Stock							By: ROCHE III LLC
Common Stock	03/27/2006	М	41,900 A	\$ 35.75	75,900	I	By: ROCHE III LLC
Common Stock	03/27/2006	S	75,900 D	\$ 75.0231	0	I	By: ROCHE III LLC
Common Stock	03/28/2006	М	12,500 A	\$ 30.75	12,500	I	By: ROCHE III LLC
Common Stock	03/28/2006	М	47,500 A	\$ 39	60,000	I	By: ROCHE III LLC
Common Stock	03/28/2006	S	60,000 D	\$ 74.4755	0	Ι	By: ROCHE III LLC

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Trans Code (Instr		<ul> <li>5. Number of</li> <li>tionDerivative</li> <li>Securities Acquired</li> <li>) (A) or Disposed of</li> <li>(D)</li> <li>(Instr. 3, 4, and 5)</li> </ul>		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title a Underlyi (Instr. 3
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 30.75	03/27/2006		G	V		46,500	09/03/2000 <u>(1)</u>	09/03/2009	Comm Stocl
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 35.75	03/27/2006		G	V		41,900	12/21/1999 <u>(2)</u>	12/21/2008	Comm Stocl
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 39	03/27/2006		G	V		47,500	11/20/2001 <u>(3)</u>	11/20/2010	Comm Stocl

Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 30.75	03/27/2006	G	V	46,500		09/03/2000 <u>(1)</u>	09/03/2009	Comm Stocl
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 30.75	03/27/2006	М			34,000	09/03/2000 <u>(1)</u>	09/03/2009	Comm Stocl
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 35.75	03/27/2006	G	V	41,900		12/21/1999 <u>(2)</u>	12/21/2008	Comm Stocl
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 35.75	03/27/2006	М			41,900	12/21/1999 <u>(2)</u>	12/21/2008	Comm Stocl
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 39	03/27/2006	G	V	47,500		11/20/2001 <u>(3)</u>	11/20/2010	Comm Stocl
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 30.75	03/28/2006	М			12,500	09/03/2000 <u>(1)</u>	09/03/2009	Comm Stocl
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 39	03/28/2006	М			47,500	11/20/2001 <u>(3)</u>	11/20/2010	Comm Stocl

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
1 8	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
ROCHE GEORGE A 100 E. PRATT STREET BALTIMORE, MD 21202	Х		COB & President					

## Signatures

GEORGE A ROCHE 03/29/2006 \*\*Signature of Date Reporting Person

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (4) The options were transferred to the George A. Roche III LLC which is owned by grantor trust established by the reporting person.
- (3) 11/20/2000 Grant The option vests 20% annually over a 5 year period beginning on 11/20/2001.
- (1) 09/03/1999 Grant The option vests 20% annually over a 5 year period beginning on 09/03/2000.

#### **Reporting Owners**

#### Edgar Filing: PRICE T ROWE GROUP INC - Form 4

(2) 12/21/1998 Grant - The option vests 20% annually over a 5 year period beginning on 12/21/1999.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.